
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Nr. 
117 

7 
37 

811 
300 
637 
911 
29 
51 

817 
224 
142 
101 
260 
44 
74 

491 
238 
410 
249 
66 

226 
313 
822 
131 
991 
90 

145 
149 
440 
716 
278 
285 
80 
5 

733 
322 
31 

727 
12 

244 
34 

Name 
Cornelius Töndel 
Maximilian Spies 
Gert Krestinov 
Adam Sterry 
Noah Ludwig 
Thomas Sileika 
Jordi Tixier 
Henry Jacobi 
Oriol Oliver Vilar 
Raf Meuwissen 
Jakub Teresak 
Jere Haavisto 
Vaclav Kovar 
Nico Koch 
Jeremy Knuiman 
Pavel Dvoracek 
Paul Haberland 
Lukas Platt 
Max Thunecke 
John Adamson 
Tim Koch 
Tom Koch 
Petr Polak 
Mike Bolink 
Cato Nickel 
Mark Scheu 
Justin Trache 
Pascal Jungmann 
Dennis Ullrich 
Marnique Appelt 
Leon Rehberg 
Thomas Vermijl 
Calum Mitchell 
Markus Rammel 
Adam Dusek 
Kaarel Tilk 
Pavol Repcak 
Loris Freidig 
Boris Maillard 
Max Nagl 
Max Bülow 
Toni Hoffmann 

FMN 
NMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
ACU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
FFM 
DMSB 
RFME 
FMB 
ACCR 
SML 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACU 
AMF 
ACCR 
EMF 
SMF 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NOR/ Trondheim 

DEU/ Ortrand 

EST/ Saku 

GBR/ Deeside 

DEU/ Ascherslebe

LVA/ Skaistkalne 

FRA/ D’huison lon

DEU/ Bad Sulza 

ESP/ Palau Sator 

NLD/ Sint Joost 

CZE/ Malkov 

FIN/ Ylöjärvi 

CZE/ Protivin 

DEU/ Braunschwe

NLD/ Wijchen 

CZE/ Stezery 

DEU/ Erfurt 

DEU/ Gummersba

DEU/ Kalbe / Milde

GBR/ Crosslee 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Klatovy 

NLD/ Holten 

DEU/ Consrade 

DEU/ Grabenstette

DEU/ Chemnitz 

DEU/ Wuppertal 

DEU/ Kämpfelbach

DEU/ Woltersdorf 

DEU/ Bismark 

BEL/ Helchteren 

GBR/ Kings Lynn, 

DEU/ Seitenstette

CZE/ Troubelice 

EST/ Metsanurga 

SVK/ Rakova 

CHE/ Thörigen 

FRA/ Weimar 

DEU/ Weilheim 

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

DEU/ Wismar 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

GasGas 

Fantic 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Bra

JT Construction Motoextreme Honda 

Schmicker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Magmum 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

WZ-Racing KTM 

AMX Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

BECKER racing 

BECKER racing 

Twenty Racing Team 

MTX Racing Team 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

B&B Mallon Racing 

Lexa MX 

VisuAlz Production 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

STURM STC Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BECKER racing 

KDH-MOTORSPORT powered by Fantic M

BECKER racing 

Lexa MX 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

MX-Handel Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

A-Team Neustrelitz 

BvZ Racing Team 

Rnd. 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Beste Zeit 
1:59.615 
1:59.827 
2:00.270 
2:00.602 
2:01.541 
2:01.550 
2:01.963 
2:02.285 
2:02.309 
2:02.532 
2:03.000 
2:03.337 
2:03.381 
2:03.390 
2:03.512 
2:03.526 
2:03.702 
2:03.853 
2:03.956 
2:04.404 
2:04.667 
2:04.808 
2:05.936 
2:06.020 
2:06.027 
2:06.619 
2:06.904 
2:07.037 
2:07.383 
2:07.467 
2:08.824 
2:09.022 
2:09.407 
2:09.468 
2:09.600 
2:09.823 
2:11.176 
2:11.701 
2:12.038 
2:16.366 
2:31.174 

Diff. 

0.212 
0.655 
0.987 
1.926 
1.935 
2.348 
2.670 
2.694 
2.917 
3.385 
3.722 
3.766 
3.775 
3.897 
3.911 
4.087 
4.238 
4.341 
4.789 
5.052 
5.193 
6.321 
6.405 
6.412 
7.004 
7.289 
7.422 
7.768 
7.852 
9.209 
9.407 
9.792 
9.853 
9.985 

10.208 
11.561 
12.086 
12.423 
16.751 
31.559 

In Rd. 
5 
3 
1 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 
1 
5 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
6 
4 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
0 

km/h 
52,669 
52,576 
52,382 
52,238 
51,834 
51,831 
51,655 
51,519 
51,509 
51,415 
51,220 
51,080 
51,061 
51,058 
51,007 
51,001 
50,929 
50,867 
50,824 
50,641 
50,535 
50,478 
50,025 
49,992 
49,989 
49,756 
49,644 
49,592 
49,457 
49,425 
48,904 
48,829 
48,684 
48,661 
48,611 
48,528 
48,027 
47,836 
47,714 
46,199 
41,674 

- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy, 13 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 28.04.2024 09:48:10 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

56. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:29:49 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

28.04.2024 09:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                            Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14488/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


